
Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

106 Lucy American Staffordshire Terrie1 00:05:50Qualified 0Melissa Coleman

100 Katy Miniature American Shepher2 00:08:03Qualified 0Lana Kinnear

122 Tris Australian Shepherd3 00:09:35Qualified 0Robin Kelley

119 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi4 00:12:94Qualified 0Rebecca Hernandea

153 Carlee Briard5 00:15:54Qualified 0Ken Weiss

103 Lola All American Dog6 00:15:90Qualified 0Brenda Bitka

127 Sassy Beagle7 00:16:38Qualified 0Belinda LeSage

157 Carbon All American Dog8 00:17:19Qualified 0Frank Wisneski

108 TeknoPOP! Poodle9 00:17:37Qualified 0Christina Curlee

138 Squeaky Portuguese Water Dog10 00:18:56Qualified 0Linda Otey

159 Julie All American Dog11 00:20:22Qualified 0Francesca Alfajora

101 Ian Dachshund12 00:20:25Qualified 0Valerie Barnd

105 Brew Golden Retriever13 00:27:41Qualified 0Teri Chang

107 Teiran Belgian Malinois14 00:30:57Qualified 0Adele and Matthew Collins

121 Hachi All American Dog15 00:44:22Qualified 0Mikko Kaishita

158 Sun Tzu Dalmatian16 00:52:03Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

152 Daphne Akita17 01:01:63Qualified 0Kathy Webster

114 Krasavka All American Dog18 01:09:32Qualified 0JoAnn Galuska

136 Lando Vizsla19 01:21:16Qualified 0Vicky Osborn
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

123 Amos Rhodesian RidgebackNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sandra Kirsch

154 Lassie All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lynn Wilson

141 Schooner All American DogAB Absent 0Lara Schindler

148 Cooper VizslaAB Absent 0Christi and Joe Valley

130 DJ Rhodesian RidgebackAB Absent 0Laura Lynn

116 Asajj Ventress Belgian MalinoisAB Absent 0Tina Gonzales

115 Doc Holliday BloodhoundAB Absent 0Roberto Garibay
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

111 Cruise Vizsla1 00:09:87Qualified 0Sebastian Duran

128 Lyra Belgian Sheepdog2 00:11:59Qualified 0Stefanie Loraas

146 Roxy Belgian Malinois3 00:29:69Qualified 0Jana Tibbetts

133 Nalu Bernese Mountain Dog4 00:51:41Qualified 0Jean Morris

117 Ella B Dandie Dinmont Terrier5 01:02:78Qualified 0Carol Hamilton

125 Karma English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0April & Mike Leonetti

144 Bentley German PinscherAB Absent 0Valerie Schluter
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

102 Abby All American Dog1 00:26:97Qualified 0Linda Bitka

139 Jak Parson Russell Terrier2 00:35:60Qualified 0Connie Presley

131 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:40:31Qualified 0Debbie McGee

129 Luna Belgian Sheepdog4 01:15:16Qualified 0Stefanie Loraas

150 Gavin Australian Cattle Dog5 01:41:28Qualified 0Jennifer Vanasse

104 Juice Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Teri Chang

124 Jett Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Josie Le Balch

142 Oliver Bernese Mountain DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kimberly Rosky

109 Faith All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Janet Delatorre

126 Piper English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0April & Mike Leonetti

149 Lizzie VizslaAB Absent 0Christi and Joe Valley

115 Doc Holliday BloodhoundAB Absent 0Roberto Garibay
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

132 Singe Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:22:47Qualified 0Debbie McGee

120 Oliver Toy Fox TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Wendy Howard

155 Uma Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lynn Wilson

135 Sandi VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Vicky Osborn

112 Phantom PomeranianNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lynn Ehrenberg
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

151 Sloan Vizsla1 00:37:35Qualified 0Jamie Walton

132 Singe Pembroke Welsh Corgi2 00:37:78Qualified 0Debbie McGee

134 Billie Collie3 00:38:41Qualified 0Kathryn and Gretchen Morr

147 Parker Cardigan Welsh Corgi4 01:02:81Qualified 0James Miccolis

156 Grace Flat-Coated Retriever5 01:28:22Qualified 0Marcella Winslow

110 Aya VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sebastian Duran

113 Stunner PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Daneen Fox

146 Roxy Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jana Tibbetts

140 Nero BrittanyNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stephanie Reed

145 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kim Simons

Page 6 of 12



Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

127 Sassy Beagle1 00:05:15Qualified 0Belinda LeSage

126 Piper English Springer Spaniel2 00:07:72Qualified 0April & Mike Leonetti

119 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:08:87Qualified 0Rebecca Hernandea

100 Katy Miniature American Shepher4 00:10:16Qualified 0Teresa and Randy Akahoshi

154 Lassie All American Dog5 00:12:09Qualified 0Lynn Wilson

142 Oliver Bernese Mountain Dog6 00:14:44Qualified 0Kimberly Rosky

106 Lucy American Staffordshire Terrie7 00:14:97Qualified 0Melissa Coleman

158 Sun Tzu Dalmatian8 00:22:07Qualified 0Julie Sandoval

122 Tris Australian Shepherd9 00:22:62Qualified 0Robin Kelley

101 Ian Dachshund10 00:24:69Qualified 0Valerie Barnd

121 Hachi All American Dog11 00:33:59Qualified 0Mikko Kaishita

157 Carbon All American Dog12 00:36:75Qualified 0Frank Wisneski

123 Amos Rhodesian Ridgeback13 00:48:43Qualified 0Sandra Kirsch

138 Squeaky Portuguese Water Dog14 00:50:07Qualified 0Linda Otey

159 Julie All American Dog15 01:08:09Qualified 0Francesca Alfajora

105 Brew Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Teri Chang

107 Teiran Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Adele and Matthew Collins

103 Lola All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Brenda Bitka

153 Carlee BriardNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Ken Weiss
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

114 Krasavka All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0JoAnn Galuska

152 Daphne AkitaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kathy Webster

141 Schooner All American DogAB Absent 0Lara Schindler

116 Asajj Ventress Belgian MalinoisAB Absent 0Tina Gonzales

148 Cooper VizslaAB Absent 0Christi and Joe Valley
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

111 Cruise Vizsla1 00:04:84Qualified 0Sebastian Duran

146 Roxy Belgian Malinois2 00:06:85Qualified 0Jana Tibbetts

125 Karma English Springer Spaniel3 00:10:44Qualified 0April & Mike Leonetti

118 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier4 00:16:09Qualified 0Carol Hamilton

137 Seven Field Spaniel5 00:22:63Qualified 0Tammy Osborn

133 Nalu Bernese Mountain Dog6 00:30:66Qualified 0Jean Morris
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

109 Faith All American Dog1 00:53:44Qualified 0Janet Delatorre

136 Lando Vizsla2 01:01:98Qualified 0Vicky Osborn

139 Jak Parson Russell Terrier3 01:17:03Qualified 0Connie Presley

124 Jett Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Josie Le Balch

104 Juice Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Teri Chang

155 Uma Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lynn Wilson

129 Luna Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stefanie Loraas

131 Tabby Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Debbie McGee

150 Gavin Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Vanasse

144 Bentley German PinscherAB Absent 0Valerie Schluter
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

102 Abby All American Dog1 00:51:43Qualified 0Linda Bitka

134 Billie Collie2 01:06:31Qualified 0Kathryn and Gretchen Morr

143 Apple Golden Retriever3 01:06:34Qualified 0Diane Schlesinger

156 Grace Flat-Coated Retriever4 01:22:22Qualified 0Marcella Winslow

135 Sandi VizslaNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Vicky Osborn

132 Singe Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Debbie McGee
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Greater LA Scent Work

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

5/28/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022727521

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Becky Pesicka

151 Sloan Vizsla1 00:38:41Qualified 0Jamie Walton

110 Aya Vizsla2 01:03:60Qualified 0Sebastian Duran

120 Oliver Toy Fox Terrier3 01:43:91Qualified 0Wendy Howard

145 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Kim Simons

140 Nero BrittanyNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Stephanie Reed

147 Parker Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0James Miccolis

146 Roxy Belgian MalinoisNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jana Tibbetts

113 Stunner PapillonNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Daneen Fox

132 Singe Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Debbie McGee
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